
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, June 27, 2011 – Friday, July 8, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, June 27, 2011  
  
Tuesday, June 28, 2011 
  
Wednesday, June 29, 2011 
 Introduction and welcome remarks for Panel discussion on "Kitchen Debate" 
    
Thursday, June 30, 2011 
 
Friday, July 1, 2011 
  
Monday, July 4, 2011 
 Independence Day – Federal Holiday 
 National Archives Annual 4th of July Celebration 
  
Tuesday, July 5, 2011 

 
Wednesday, July 6, 2011 
 Visit to the Eisenhower Presidential Library in Abilene, Kansas 
  
Thursday, July 7, 2011 
 Visit to the United States Naval Academy in Annapolis, Maryland 
  
Friday, July 8, 2011 
  


